

À
SLP(Crl.)No. 48-49 OF 2001
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 8

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) Nos.48-49/2001

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHANDRA MATHUR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv. for
Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

Sarita (V.P. Tyagi) @@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

Note : This matter is shown in the A/L for
4/9/2001 as Item No.17.