

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 542-543 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHANDRA MATHUR ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)Mr. A. Sharan, ASG
Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Chakravarty ,Adv

Mr. Sanjeev Anand ,Adv

Mr. Abhishek, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, learned counsel for Union of India started at 3.15 p.m., thereafter Mr. A. Sharan, learned Additional Solicitor General took over at 3.55 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

